
3.30in

  

SM1 (1.035-40) SERIES

EXTERNAL THREAD

  83.8mm

53.3mm  

2.10in

  16.5mm

0.65in

16.5mm  

0.65in

  

  16.5mm    

  

0.65in

  65.3mm

2.57in

  

SM05 (0.535-40) SERIES
INTERNAL THREAD

0.50in

    12.7mm

  16.5mm

0.65in

  

M4 TAP

5.5 mm DEPTH

0.65in

    16.5mm

  12.7mm

0.50in

  

M4 TAP
5.5 mm DEPTH

0.50in

    12.7mm

  

1.65in

41.9mm  

  21.1mm

0.83in

  

M4 TAP

5.5 mm DEPTH

  RF OUTPUT    MONITOR -    MONITOR +    POWER IN  

Amplified Photodetectors

A

PDB220A2/M

MATERIAL

DRAWN

APPROVAL REV

BB

VM

07/MAR/14

DATE

07/MAR/14

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT

N/A

0.1 kg
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DRAWING
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Large Area Balanced
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